1
Hook-up Wire
Hookup and Lead Wire
GC Electronics Color Codes (x):
0-Grey 4-White 8-Yellow
1-Black 5-Violet 9-Light Blue
2-Brown 6-Red
3-Orange 7-Green

Product Description:
Conductor: Solid or Stranded
Tinned Copper.
Insulation: Color-Coded PVC
-40°C TO 80°C.
Passes VW-1 Flame Test.
Description
UL AWM Style/CSA Cert
UL 1007/1569, CSA TR-64
80°C/105°C, 300 Volt, Stranded
Product Description:
Conductor:  Solid or stranded
tinned copper.
Alpha Type Conductor Insul. Thickness Diameter Stock
Part No. Designation AWG Strand Inches mm Inches mm Colors
1550 MW-C24(7)U 24 7/32 0.016 0, 41 0.059 1, 50 1-19
1551 MW-C22(7)U 22 7/30 0.016 0, 41 0.064 1, 63 1-19
1553 MW-C20 (10)U 20 10/30 0.016 0, 41 0.068 1, 72 1-19
1555 MW-C18 (16)U 18 16/30 0.016 0, 41 0.078 1, 98 1-19
1557 MW-C16 (26)U 16 26/30 0.016 0, 41 0.095 2, 41 1-19
1559 MW-C14 (41)U 14 41/30 0.016 0, 41 0.101 2, 56 1-10
1560 MW-C12 (65)U 12 65/30 0.016 0, 41 0.125 3, 18 1-10
1561/24 MW-C24(1)U 24 SOLID 0.016 0, 41 0.055 1, 40 1-6
1561 MW-C22(1)U 22 SOLID 0.016 0, 41 0.060 1, 52 1-6
1563 MW-C20(1(U 20 SOLID 0.016 0, 41 0.066 1, 68 1-6
1565 MW-C18 (1)U 18 SOLID 0.016 0, 41 0.074 1, 88 1-6